State Interoperability Governing Board

Montana Sheriffs and Peace Officers
Association

Leo Dutton, Chair

406-449-8452

Idutton@lccountymt.gov

CIO/SITSD

Ron Baldwin
406-444-2700
rbaldwin@mt.gov

Montana Emergency Medical Services
Association

Kevin Box

406-438-2259
memsa.montana@gmail.com

Montana Association of Counties
Joe Briggs

406-454-6815
jbriggs@cascadecountymt.gov

Department of Military Affairs, Disaster and
Emergency Services

Delila Bruno

406-324-4766

dbruno@mt.gov

Montana Volunteer Firefighters Association
Mike Doto

406-491-9308

mdoto@bridgemail.com

Montana Telecommunications Association
Geoff Feiss

406-594-0424

gfeiss@telecomassn.org

Attorney General
Tim Fox
406-444-2026
timfox@mt.gov

Montana Fire Chiefs Association
Patrick Lonergan

406-582-2350
plonergan@bozeman.net

Montana League of Cities and Towns
Doug Russell

406-758-7703

drussell@kalispell.com

Governor’s Office
Siri Smillie
406-444-3188
ssmillie@mt.gov

Governor’s Director of Indian Affairs
Jason Smith

406-444-3713

jsmith@mt.gov

Montana Association of Chiefs of Police
Curt Stinson

406-431-4338

cstinson@helenamt.gov

Department of Transportation
Mike Tooley

406-444-7619
mitooley@mt.gov
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